FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY
SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY22

( Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2020 - June 30, 2021 )

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

College of Arts & Sciences

College Share
Department Share
Anthropology

Biological Science

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Computer Science

Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu

EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci

Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins

Inst of Molecular Biophysics

Mathematics

Modern Languages & Linguistics

Physics

Psychology

Scientific Computing

Statistics

Total Department Share

College of Business

College Share
Department Share

Business Dean
Risk & Insurance
Total Department Share
College of Comm & Information

College Share
Department Share

Communication & Info Dean

Info Use Mgmt & Policy Inst

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

%

32.41%
25%

75%
0.18%

18.19%
16.67%
5.42%
6.08%
12.69%
0.75%
3.31%
2.30%
0.01%
10.99%
18.88%
1.18%
3.36%
100.00%
0.16%

25%

75%
46.36%

53.64%
100.00%
1.58%

25%

75%
15.68%

7.45%

TOTAL
$9,848,358
$3,191,734

$797,933
$2,393,800
$4,291

$435,543
$399,031
$129,639
$145,554
$303,699
$17,842
§79,231
$55,086
$288
$263,042
$451,900
528,337
$80,317
$2,393,800

$15,861

$3,965
$11,896
$5,515

$6,381
$11,896
$155,362

$38,841
$116,522
$18,276

$8,684
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

School of Comm Sci & Disorders
School of Library & Info Studi
Total Department Share
College of Criminology & Crim

College Share
Department Share

Criminology & Crim Jst
Total Department Share
College of Education

College Share
Department Share
COE Office of Research

Developmental Research School
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys
School of Teacher Education
Sport & Recreation Management
Total Department Share
College of Engineering

College Share
Department Share
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr

Chemical & Biomed Engineering
Civil & Environmental Engineer
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion

Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts
Electrical & Computer Engineer
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng
Mechanical Engineering

RIDER Center

Total Department Share

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

%

40.72%
36.14%
100.00%
0.43%

25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
2.76%

25%

75%
42.54%

5.17%
16.03%
14.24%
22.03%

0.00%

100.00%
6.18%

25%

75%
2.45%

12.74%
11.22%
12.18%

0.10%
14.40%
12.16%
31.17%

3.58%

100.00%

TOTAL
$9,848,358
$47,452

$42,110
$116,522
$42,330

$10,582
$31,747
$31,747

$31,747
$271,889

$67,972
$203,917
$86,742

$10,537

$32,678

$29,032

$44,918

$9
$203,917

$608,634

$152,159
$456,476
$11,205

$58,161
$51,194
$55,613
$447
$65,717
$55,522
$142,284
$16,332

$456,476
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

TOTAL
$9,848,358

Art Education

Art History

Dance

Museum of Fine Arts

Total Department Share

80.62%

17.27%

1.94%

0.17%

100.00%

$6,247

$1,338
$150
$13

$7,749

Dean College Health & Hum Sci

Health Equality Research Inst.

Human Development & Family Sci

Nutrition & Integrative Phys

Total Department Share

13.46%

0.25%

49.53%

36.76%

100.00%

$17,126

$317
$63,040
$46,792

$127,276

Autism Institute

Family Medicine & Rural Health
Geriatric Medicine

Immokalee Med Sc Training Site
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci
Medicine Biomedical Sciences
Medicine Clinical Sciences
Medicine Dean

Medicine Instructional Rsch

Total Department Share

11.80%
0.06%
4.37%
4.31%

29.63%

41.25%
0.32%
0.27%
7.99%

100.00%

$103,226

$505
$38,202
$37,695
$259,152
$360,787
$2,816
$2,342
$69,927

$874,652
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$9,848,358
Nursing 100.00% $14,882
Total Department Share 100.00% $14,882

Claude Pepper Center 0.79% S$774
Demography & Population Health 7.75% $7,592
Economics 3.20% $3,129
FL Center for Public Managment 23.78% $23,289
Geography 26.97% $26,413
Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol 6.66% $6,519
Political Science 4.05% $3,962
Public Administration 19.14% $18,747
Social Sciences Dean 0.52% $512
Sociology 1.54% $1,512
Urban & Regional Planning 5.60% $5,486
Total Department Share 100.00% $97,938

Inst for Justice Res & Devt 39.52% $26,556

Social Work 27.75% $18,648

Social Work Dean 32.73% $21,995
Total Department Share 100.00% $67,198

Moran School Entrepreneurship 100.00% $5,545

Total Department Share 100.00% $5,545
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$9,848,358

Panama City Campus Dean 100.00% $7,521
Total Department Share 100.00% $7,521

VP Research 40.20% $3,958,867

College Share 25% $989,717

Department Share 75% $2,969,150

Academic Affairs 0.16% $4,857

Applied Superconductivity Ctr 4.41% $130,915

Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc 0.28% $8,316

Ctr for Advanced Power Systems 12.06% $358,137

Ctr for Biomed & Toxic Rsch 0.00% )

Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly 0.19% $5,654

Ctr for Info Mng & Ed Serv 1.17% $34,840

Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent 0.79% $23,317

Employee Assistance Program 0.01% $280

FL Conflict Resolution Consort 0.19% $5,641

FL Ctr for Interactive Media 2.77% $82,149

FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch 0.30% $8,785

FL Ctr for Reading Research 8.24% $244,528

FL Natural Areas Inventory 2.12% $62,815

FL Res & Environ Analysis Ctr 0.11% $3,270

Florida Climate Institute 0.19% $5,645

FSU Child Development Programs 0.01% $416

FSU Coastal & Marine Lab 0.32% $9,518

High-Performance Materials 0.05% $1,572

Info Technology Services 0.02% $629

Inst of Sci & Public Affairs 0.16% $4,749

Learning Systems Institute 5.67% $168,453

Natl High Magnetic Field Lab 60.27% $1,789,395

Public Safety 0.03% $796

Ringling Center for the Arts 0.00% $49
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$9,848,358

Strozier Library 0.22% $6,430

Thagard Student Health Center 0.07% $2,223

WFSU TV 0.19% $5,770
Total Department Share 100.00% $2,969,150
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