FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY22

(Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2020 - June 30, 2021)

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
		\$9,848,358
College of Arts & Sciences	32.41%	\$3,191,734
College Share	25%	\$797,933
Department Share	75 %	\$2,393,800
Anthropology	0.18%	\$4,291
Biological Science	18.19%	\$435,543
Chemistry & Biochemistry	16.67%	\$399,031
Computer Science	5.42%	\$129,639
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu	6.08%	\$145,554
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci	12.69%	\$303,699
Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins	0.75%	\$17,842
Inst of Molecular Biophysics	3.31%	\$79,231
Mathematics	2.30%	\$55,086
Modern Languages & Linguistics	0.01%	\$288
Physics	10.99%	\$263,042
Psychology	18.88%	\$451,900
Scientific Computing	1.18%	\$28,337
Statistics	3.36%	\$80,317
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$2,393,800
College of Business	0.16%	\$15,861
College Share	25%	\$3,965
College Share Department Share	25% 75%	\$11,896
Department Share	75%	\$11,896
Department Share Business Dean	75% 46.36%	\$11,896 \$5,515
Department Share Business Dean Risk & Insurance	75% 46.36% 53.64%	\$11,896 \$5,515 \$6,381
Department Share Business Dean Risk & Insurance Total Department Share	75% 46.36% 53.64% 100.00%	\$11,896 \$5,515 \$6,381 \$11,896
Department Share Business Dean Risk & Insurance Total Department Share College of Comm & Information	75% 46.36% 53.64% 100.00% 1.58%	\$11,896 \$5,515 \$6,381 \$11,896 \$155,362
Business Dean Risk & Insurance Total Department Share College of Comm & Information College Share	75% 46.36% 53.64% 100.00% 1.58% 25%	\$11,896 \$5,515 \$6,381 \$11,896 \$155,362 \$38,841

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Page 1 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL	
School of Comm Sci & Disorders	40.72%	\$9,848,358 \$47,452	
School of Library & Info Studi	36.14%	\$42,110	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$116,522	
College of Criminology & Crim	0.43%	\$42,330	
College Share Department Share	25%	\$10,582 \$31,747	
Criminology & Crim Jst	75% 100.00%	\$31,747	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$31,747	
College of Education	2.76%	\$271,889	
College Share	25%	\$67,972	
Department Share	75 %	\$203,917	
COE Office of Research	42.54%	\$86,742	
Developmental Research School	5.17%	\$10,537	
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds	16.03%	\$32,678	
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys	14.24%	\$29,032	
School of Teacher Education	22.03%	\$44,918	
Sport & Recreation Management	0.00%	\$9	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$203,917	
College of Engineering	6.18%	\$608,634	
College Share	25%	\$152,159	
Department Share	75 %	\$456,476	
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr	2.45%	\$11,205	
Chemical & Biomed Engineering	12.74%	\$58,161	
Civil & Environmental Engineer	11.22%	\$51,194	
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion	12.18%	\$55,613	
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts	0.10%	\$447	
Electrical & Computer Engineer	14.40%	\$65,717	
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng	12.16%	\$55,522	
Mechanical Engineering	31.17%	\$142,284	
RIDER Center	3.58%	\$16,332	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$456,476	

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Page 2 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL \$9,848,358	
College of Fine Arts	0.10%	\$10,331	
College Share	25%	\$2,583	
Department Share	75 %	\$7,749	
Art Education	80.62%	\$6,247	
Art History	17.27%	\$1,338	
Dance	1.94%	\$150	
Museum of Fine Arts	0.17%	\$13	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$7,749	
College of Health & Human Sci	1.72%	\$169,701	
College Share	25%	\$42,425	
Department Share	75 %	\$127,276	
Dean College Health & Hum Sci	13.46%	\$17,126	
Health Equality Research Inst.	0.25%	\$317	
Human Development & Family Sci	49.53%	\$63,040	
Nutrition & Integrative Phys	36.76%	\$46,792	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$127,276	
College of Medicine	11.84%	\$1,166,203	
College Share	25%	\$291,551	
Department Share	75 %	\$874,652	
Autism Institute	11.80%	\$103,226	
Family Medicine & Rural Health	0.06%	\$505	
Geriatric Medicine	4.37%	\$38,202	
Immokalee Med Sc Training Site	4.31%	\$37,695	
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci	29.63%	\$259,152	
Medicine Biomedical Sciences	41.25%	\$360,787	
Medicine Clinical Sciences	0.32%	\$2,816	
Medicine Dean	0.27%	\$2,342	
Medicine Instructional Rsch	7.99%	\$69,927	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$874,652	
College of Nursing	0.20%	\$19,843	
College Share	25%	\$4,961	
Department Share	75%	\$14,882	

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Page 3 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL \$9,848,358	
Nursing	100.00%	\$14,882	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$14,882	
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol	1.33%	\$130,584	
College Share	25%	\$32,646	
Department Share	75%	\$97,938	
Claude Pepper Center	0.79%	\$774	
Demography & Population Health	7.75%	\$7,592	
Economics	3.20%	\$3,129	
FL Center for Public Managment	23.78%	\$23,289	
Geography	26.97%	\$26,413	
Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol	6.66%	\$6,519	
Political Science	4.05%	\$3,962	
Public Administration	19.14%	\$18,747	
Social Sciences Dean	0.52%	\$512	
Sociology	1.54%	\$1,512	
Urban & Regional Planning	5.60%	\$5,486	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$97,938	
College of Social Work	0.91%	\$89,598	
College Share	25%	\$22,399	
Department Share	75%	\$67,198	
Inst for Justice Res & Devt	39.52%	\$26,556	
Social Work	27.75%	\$18,648	
Social Work Dean	32.73%	\$21,995	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$67,198	
Moran School Entrepreneurship	0.08%	\$7,393	
College Share	25%	\$1,848	
Department Share	75 %	\$5,545	
Moran School Entrepreneurship	100.00%	\$5,545	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$5,545	
Danama City Carenya	0.10%	\$10,027	
Panama City Campus	0.10%	710,027	
College Share Department Share	25%	\$2,507 \$7,521	

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Page 4 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL	
Panama City Campus Dean	100.00%	\$9,848,358 \$7,521	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$ 7,521	
VP Research	40.20%	\$3,958,867	
College Share	25%	\$989,717	
Department Share	75%	\$2,969,150	
Academic Affairs	0.16%	\$4,857	
Applied Superconductivity Ctr	4.41%	\$130,915	
Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc	0.28%	\$8,316	
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems	12.06%	\$358,137	
Ctr for Biomed & Toxic Rsch	0.00%	\$0	
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly	0.19%	\$5,654	
Ctr for Info Mng & Ed Serv	1.17%	\$34,840	
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent	0.79%	\$23,317	
Employee Assistance Program	0.01%	\$280	
FL Conflict Resolution Consort	0.19%	\$5,641	
FL Ctr for Interactive Media	2.77%	\$82,149	
FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch	0.30%	\$8,785	
FL Ctr for Reading Research	8.24%	\$244,528	
FL Natural Areas Inventory	2.12%	\$62,815	
FL Res & Environ Analysis Ctr	0.11%	\$3,270	
Florida Climate Institute	0.19%	\$5,645	
FSU Child Development Programs	0.01%	\$416	
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab	0.32%	\$9,518	
High-Performance Materials	0.05%	\$1,572	
Info Technology Services	0.02%	\$629	
Inst of Sci & Public Affairs	0.16%	\$4,749	
Learning Systems Institute	5.67%	\$168,453	
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab	60.27%	\$1,789,395	
Public Safety	0.03%	\$796	
Ringling Center for the Arts	0.00%	\$49	

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Page 5 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
		\$9,848,358
Strozier Library	0.22%	\$6,430
Thagard Student Health Center	0.07%	\$2,223
WFSU TV	0.19%	\$5,770
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$2,969,150

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Page 6 of 6